
 

Kansas Juvenile Correctional Complex 
1430 NW 25th 
Topeka, KS 66618 
 

 
Kansas Juvenile Correctional 

Complex 

Phone: (785) 354-9800 
www.doc.ks.gov 

    

Jefferey Zmuda, Secretary 

Megan Milner, Superintendent 

 Laura Kelly, Governor 

   
 

KJCC administrative offices are open 7:30am – 4:00pm, Monday through Friday (excluding state holidays). 

KJCC Main Line……………………..………………………………………………………….…(785) 354-9800 

 

For after-hours emergencies, call the KJCC main line at (785) 354-9800 and enter extension “0”. You will be 

transferred to KJCC Central Control, who can assist in connecting you with the appropriate individual(s). 

 

Name Position Phone Number 

(785 Area Code) 

Email Address 

Megan Milner Superintendent 746-7196 Megan.Milner@ks.gov  

April McCollum Assistant to 

Superintendent 

746-7179 April.McCollum@ks.gov  

Candice Byrd Deputy Superintendent 746-7194 Candice.Byrd@ks.gov  

David Bissell Major/Chief of Security 746-7176 David.Bissell@ks.gov  

Brandon Lee HR Manager 746-7173 Brandon.Lee2@ks.gov 

Soliel Wall Health Services Admin. 746-7260 swall@teamcenturion.com 

Matthew Wendt LGHS Principal 746-7262 MatthewWendt@lghs.smokyhill.org 

Marissa Reinbold Program Director 746-7205 Marissa.Reinbold@ks.gov  

Mary Johnston Business Manager 746-7178 Mary.Johnston2@ks.gov  

Justin Gillom IT Manager 746-7355 Justin.Gillom@ks.gov  

Susan Bergman Unit Team Manager 746-7181 Susan.Bergman@ks.gov  

Hal Richardson Unit Team Manager 746-7211 Hal.Richardson@ks.gov  

Dauna Herman CCII – A unit 746-7213 Dauna.Herman@ks.gov  

Hannah Hansen CCII – E unit 746-7218 Hannah.Hansen@ks.gov  

Brad Foster CCII – F unit 746-7219 Bradley.Foster@ks.gov  

Amanda Martin-

Warbis 

CCII – G unit 746-7220 Amanda.Martin@ks.gov  

Korey Kraus CCII – H unit 746-7221 Korey.Kraus@ks.gov  

Rick Buttery CCII – I unit 746-7222 Richard.Buttery@ks.gov 

Jeff Howlett CCII – J unit 746-7223 Jeffrey.Howlett@ks.gov 

Brittany Maes CCII – K/L unit 746-7216 Brittany.Maes@ks.gov 

Christine Thornton CCII – P unit 746-7170 Christine.Thornton@ks.gov 

Amparo Vasquez CCII – Q unit 746-7159 Amparo.Vasquez@ks.gov 

Amber Perdue CCII – R unit 746-7180 Amber.Perdue@ks.gov 

Sandra Boyd CCII – S unit 746-7160 Sandra.Boyd@ks.gov 

Carlotta Meeker CCII – T unit 746-7161 Carlotta.Meeker@ks.gov 

Abigail Phelps Reentry Coordinator 746-7202 Abigail.Phelps@ks.gov 
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